Miner Swimming

2019

October / November Practice Schedule

Week of Sep 30
Monday Practice
Tuesday Practice
Wednesday Practice
Thursday Practice
4-Oct Friday Homecoming Parade

Week of Oct 7
Monday Practice
Tuesday Practice
Wednesday Practice
10-Oct Thursday Practice - No School
11-Oct Friday Practice - No School
12-Oct CDO Classic

Week of Oct 14
Monday Practice
Tuesday Practice
Wednesday Practice
Thursday Practice
18-Oct Friday Practice - Half Day of School
19-Oct Small School Championship at PCDS

Week of Oct 21
Monday Practice
Tuesday Practice
Wednesday Practice
24-Oct Thursday Swim Meet at Amphitheater
Friday Practice

Week of Oct 28
Monday Practice
Tuesday Practice
Wednesday Practice
Thursday Practice
1-Nov Southern Arizona Regional at CDO
2-Nov Southern Arizona Regional at CDO

Week of Nov 4
Monday Practice
Tuesday Practice
Wednesday Practice
7-Nov Div lll State Championship at PCDS
8-Nov Div lll State Championship at PCDS
9-Nov Meet of Champions at Skyline

3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:00 PM

3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
8:00 - 10:00 am
8:00 - 10:00 am
Depart 6:30 am

3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
1:00 - 2:30 pm
Depart 9:00 am

3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
Depart 1:50 PM
3:30-5:30 pm

3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
Depart 11:20 PM
Depart 6:30 AM

3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
3:30-5:30 pm
Depart 9:30 AM



